OOO0O0O0O0O00000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

1 DA DA Dy DA Dy DA Dy Py Dy By Py By Dy Dy Py By By Dy Dy Dy By By Py By Py By By By v Dy By By Dy By By By DA By DA DA DA DA DA DA DA DI DA DI DI DI DRV
lalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalalgly]

7:00-8:00
8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00
9:00-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-11:25
11:25-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-1:00

1:00-3:00
3:00-3:15
3:15-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-6:00
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Toddlers Daily Schedule

Drop off in Room 2 along with Guided Play
Breakfast for the children brought from home/Table
Activities
Work on fine-motor skills (Legos, colors, crayons, etc.)
Toileting, diaper changing
Art + Science
Snack Time + Clean Up
Group 1: Outdoor Play Group 2: Play with Manipulatives
Group 2: Outdoor Play Group 1: Play with Manipulatives
Wash and clean up
Circle Time
Music & Movement
Lunch Time
e Assist the children with their lunches as needed
e Diaper change, washing hands & mouth
e Getting ready for nap
Nap Time
Snack Time
Diaper Change
Guided Play
Playground Time
Reading, puzzles, Play-Doh, Blocks, Music & Movement,

Goodbyes
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